	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IDSR01.6T
	IDSR01.6T (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            IDSR01.6T
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE IND T-DELAY 1.6A 600VAC/DC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 29.17500 (This price is for reference only)
		 IDSR01.6T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IDSR01.6T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120LADT7 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL
BR-2032/HEN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITHIUM COIN 20MM PC PINS
HR-AAAUF2X5 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 12.0V AAA 650MAH NIMH
P-440DEF9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 10.8V 4400MAH
KR-SCH(1.6)L4X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 1600MAH NICAD
10.01 20 04 Rose Bopla  MOUNTING PLATE
112R,GY Serpac  BOX 3.60X2.25X2.00 GRAY
R205-086-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 9.60X3.20X2.40" GREY
MH113-MH1RP-01BJ1-0152 Samtec Inc  COAX CABLE ASSEM MHF TO SMA
PT4006NNHS Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 6' NM NM
4276-C-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE R/A RG58C/U 12"
11-012-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0210490981 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .229M 27POS
H2AAT-10102-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048B/H1502TR 2"
1165900005 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
GLF-466-076-521-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 6 POSITION 6 CONTACT
2-555858-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 71"
5499C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 9PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
M3910 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 10AWG BLK 1000'
05585.66.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/5 THERM 105C-WHT 50' CUFF
02727.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTBLE 4COND 10AWG 250'
6824 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLACK 100'
CT030A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
202A174-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-1/2-RED-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/2-48" RED
WG18BL10 Panduit Corp  PATHWAY 18 WX10' L BLACK P
R11-2-20.0A-B06CV-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 20A 125VAC 32VDC
PR11-1-7.00A-8934-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
AS168X-CB2G070 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 7A 480VAC 65VDC
LELHPK11-31413-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-07-P10-055809-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
3130-F120-P7T1-W01Q-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
482-G313-J1M1-B2S0-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
170M6260 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 690V 3KN/110 AR UC
04643.15DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V FAST NANO2 SMD
39711500440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125VAC RADIAL SLOW
SMBJ16C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 27.3VC SMT
MAP5KE14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO41
MAPLAD30KP20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 34VC SMD
SMAJ43CHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMA
	IDSR01.6T  keywords
	    	IDSR01.6T
	IDSR01.6T  Littelfuse Inc
	IDSR01.6T  pdf
	IDSR01.6T  datasheet
	IDSR01.6T  price
	IDSR01.6T  distributor
	electronic components IDSR01.6T
	IDSR01.6T  Circuit Protection
	IDSR01.6T  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	IDSR01.6T  FUSE IND T-DELAY 1.6A 600VAC/DC
	IDSR01.6T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .